Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
The EX4600 line of Ethernet
switches delivers data center
class scale, high availability, and
high performance to campus
distribution deployments. The

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/
en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Switch Hardware
EX4600-40F-AFO 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2
expansion slots, redundant fans, 2 AC
power supplies, front to back airflow
EX4600-40F-AFI 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2
expansion slots, redundant fans, 2 AC
power supplies, back to front airflow
EX4600-40F-DC-AFO 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2
expansion slots, redundant fans, 2 DC
power supplies, front to back airflow
EX4600-40F-DC-AFI 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2
expansion slots, redundant fans, 2 DC
power supplies, back to front airflow
Modules and Spares
QFX-EM-4Q 4-port QSFP+ expansion module for
EX4600-24Q
EX4600-EM-8F 8-port SPF+/SFP expansion module for
EX4600 and QFX5100-24Q
JPSU-650W-AC-AFO AC 650 W PSU, front-to-back airflow for
EX4600-48S, EX4600-24Q
JPSU-650W-AC-AFI AC 650 W PSU, back-to-front airflow for